

## 2025 Youth Services Concert Event

Friday, January 31, 2025



Loyola Academy McGrath Family Performing Arts Center



## **SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES**

_ D	LATINUM SDONSOR - ŠE 000	□ BRONZE SPONSOR - \$500
。 。 。 。 。 。 。 。	OLD SPONSOR - \$2,500  Ten tickets for concert with premium seating and complimentary coolers with select beverages*	<ul> <li>□ BRONZE SPONSOR - \$500</li> <li>○ Four tickets for concert with premium seating and complimentary coolers with select beverages*</li> <li>○ Listing on event signage</li> <li>○ Listing on Youth Services website</li> <li>○ Commemorative Youth Services giveaway for guests</li> <li>○ Annual Report listing</li> <li>□ COPPER SPONSOR - \$150</li> <li>○ Two general admission tickets</li> <li>○ Listing on Youth Services website</li> <li>○ Commemorative Youth Services giveaway</li> <li>○ Annual Report listing</li> </ul>
0 0	VIP lounge access for guests Logo on event signage Logo on Youth Services website Recognition on Youth Services social media	<ul> <li>PREMIUM TICKET - \$100</li> <li>One ticket for concert with premium seating</li> <li>Complimentary cooler with select beverages*</li> <li>Commemorative Youth Services giveaway</li> </ul>
0	Commemorative Youth Services giveaway for guests Annual Report listing	<ul><li>☐ GENERAL ADMISSION - \$50</li><li>○ One general admission ticket.</li></ul>
□ S	ILVER SPONSOR - \$1,000	☐ YOUTH ADMISSION - \$35
0 0 0	Listing on event signage Listing on Youth Services website Commemorative Youth Services giveaway for guests	One youth admission ticket.  Payment may be made via check to Youth Services: 3080 West Lake Avenue, Glenview, IL 60026 or through our secur- online payment site at <a href="https://YSGNConcert.givesmart.com">https://YSGNConcert.givesmart.com</a> .  Youth Services is a non-profit 501(c)(3). Donations are tax- deductible to the fullest extent of the law.
СС	ONTACT INFORMATION:	
		ompany Name
	dressSta	te Zip Phone ()
	nail	

If you have any questions, or if you would like additional information, please contact Erin Miller at <a href="mailto:erin.miller@ysgn.org">erin.miller@ysgn.org</a> or 847.724.2620 or visit <a href="www.ysgn.org/concert">www.ysgn.org/concert</a>. Thank you!

Sponsor/Donor Name to appear on printed materials: \_\_

For logo recognition benefits, please email your logo to erin.miller@ysgn.org.